TUHANSIEN TAHTIEN KUTSUKILPAILU

Kouvolan jaahalli 3.11.2012
Kouvolan Jaataiturit

TAITAJAT 2000-2001

LOPPUTULOKSET

Sijoitus Nimi
Johanna Putkuri

Erika Ponomareva
Milla Lindfors
Anni Hauhia

Jutta Lankila

Nea Ronkko
Mirella Saksa

Katri Laitonen
llona Oksanen
Emilia Tuuva
Camilla Kallonen
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Marjo Pesonen

Tuomarit:

Marjo Pesonen
Anette Henttu
Annu Kostiainen

Pisteet

41,00

36,00
34,00
33,67
33,67
31,67
28,67

27,00
25,00
24,00
17,67

Erikoismaininta

Monipuoliset askeleet



